Limietwedstrijd 2
Heerenveen, 1-12-2024

Programmanr. 23
1-12-2024 - 16:55

Heren, 200m rugslag

10 jaar en ouder
Startlijst

Baanrecords Sportstad Heerenveen

2:02.18 Domingo Kuipers

02-004 Heerenveen

1-10-2023

naam

Serie 1 van 2

3
4

5

llia Fitsak
Riff van der Zwaan
Shai Jaffe

Serie 2 van 2

1

~NOoO O~ WN

Daan Schra
Kasper Lubbers
Jere Wiersma
Luc Kerpels
Xander Boets
Colin Beuker
Jelte Ruitenberg

vereniging

De Dolfijn
Zvl-1886
De Dolfijn

MZ&PC De Reest
Orca Leeuwarden
Dz&Pc

ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC de Kanaalstreek
Zwemclub Polaris
HZ&PC Heerenveen

inschrijftijd

NT
2:49.19
3:10.09

2:44.81
2:32.81
2:19.97
2:12.90
2:16.89
2:22.01
2:40.39

201401961
201400053
201300205

200203271
201100025
200701037
200503015
200800133
200802023
200900013

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80792

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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